

BID TABULATION - SAMPLE PROJECTS



Bid Name: **Parking Lot Improvement Program**
 ProRFx ID: ITB1210250000142
 Notifications Sent: 16643
 Bids: 3

Solicitation: **ITB# CIP/250996**
 Senior Buyer: Eileen Marquez
 Email: emarquez@ocalafl.gov
 Buyer Phone: (352) 629-8362

2/12/2026 **Notice of Intent to Award** to **Marion Rock, LLC** pending City Council approval.

Bidder Name	Office Location	Total Bid Amount
Marion Rock, LLC	Ocala, FL	\$78,204.00
T&C Underground Inc.	Ocala, FL	\$104,106.40
CW Roberts Contracting, Inc.	Wildwood, FL	\$154,409.80

Bidder:			CW Roberts Contracting, Inc.		T&C Underground Inc.		Marion Rock, LLC	
Location:			Wildwood, FL		Ocala, FL		Ocala, FL	
ITB# CIP/250996 Parking Lot Improvement Program								
Sample Project 1								
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	EST QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
G-27-3	Mill Existing Asphalt Pavement at 1.5" Depth	100	37.00	3,700.00	28.00	2,800.00	28.60	2,860.00
G-31-4	Asphalt Pavement Superpave - 9.5	28	280.00	7,840.00	300.00	8,400.00	300.00	8,400.00
G-06-2	Silt Fence & Sediment Control (Installation and Removal)	200	5.20	1,040.00	4.00	800.00	5.00	1,000.00
			12,580.00		12,000.00		12,260.00	
Sample Project 2								
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	EST QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
G-92-2	Standard Wheel Stops (Remove and Reinstall)	10	225.00	2,250.00	150.00	1,500.00	180.00	1,800.00
G-93-3	Painted Pavement Markings, Standard, White, Solid, 24"	12	3.15	37.80	1.70	20.40	1.75	21.00
G-25-1	Removal of Existing Asphalt Pavement	50	130.00	6,500.00	25.00	1,250.00	24.00	1,200.00
G-07	Tree Protection/ Construction Fence	350	17.00	5,950.00	10.00	3,500.00	10.00	3,500.00
G-31-1	Miscellaneous Asphalt (25 s tons)	10	600.00	6,000.00	400.00	4,000.00	410.00	4,100.00
G-93-2	Painted Pavement Markings, Standard, White, Solid, 6"	100	1.05	105.00	0.30	30.00	0.30	30.00
G-96-10	Painted Pavement Markings, Standard, White, Pavement Message "Handicap"	1	226.00	226.00	180.00	180.00	180.00	180.00
			21,068.80		10,480.40		10,831.00	
Sample Project 3								
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	EST QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
G-11-2	Excavation, General	535	78.00	41,730.00	60.00	32,100.00	34.00	18,190.00
G-22-2	Remove concrete curb and gutter and/or Traffic separator	200	31.00	6,200.00	24.00	4,800.00	23.00	4,600.00
G-56-D-2	Concrete curb type D	80	82.85	6,628.00	30.00	2,400.00	29.00	2,320.00
G-56-DR-2	Concrete Valley/Drop Curb & Gutter	200	87.25	17,450.00	35.00	7,000.00	35.00	7,000.00
G-80-3	Sod-Bahia	57	30.00	1,710.00	25.00	1,425.00	21.00	1,197.00
G-12-2	Backfill W/Off-site Material	484	97.00	46,948.00	70.00	33,880.00	45.00	21,780.00
G-100-1	1" SCDH 40 PVC, Conduit, Furnish & Install	1	45.00	45.00	10.00	10.00	13.00	13.00
G-100-2	2" SCDH 40 PVC, Conduit, Furnish & Install	1	50.00	50.00	11.00	11.00	13.00	13.00
TOTAL			120,761.00		81,626.00		55,113.00	
TOTAL SAMPLE PROJECTS COST			\$ 154,409.80		\$ 104,106.40		\$ 78,204.00	